

Municipality of Lakeshore Bingo Licence Appointment of Bona Fide Members

From			
	Name of Organization		
	Address	City	Postal Code
of _	ase be advised that at a meeting of , 20 a resolution was passed app organization. A copy of the resolution is atta	ointing the following individuals	
Sig witl Cor	AT the following Bona Fide Members of ining Officers for the purpose of administering h Paragraph 3.5 of the Alcohol and Gaming inditions:	ng the Bingo Lottery Trust Accou	nt in accordance
Name	Bona Fide Member	Title	
Name	Bona Fide Member	Title	
Name	Bona Fide Member	Title	
	vent of a change in the above-described app nicipality within 30 days of same.		ge shall be provided to
Dated a	t, Ontario this day	of20,	
Witness S	ignature	Principal Officer of Charity (other the second seco	han above)
Print Name Above		Print Name Above	